Document Part Number: 03104504-GY15EN
– Revision A –
Contents
Introduction...................................................................................................................................2
Aftermarket Kits............................................................................................................................2
Bulkhead with Lockable Sliding Door......................................................................................2
Fold-Up Shelving....................................................................................................................3
Cab Floor Overlay...................................................................................................................4

option is presently only available
with the gas engine.
2Ford Transit—2015 Order Guide
Utilimaster.com/ProMaster/
Fold-Up Shelving
Utilimaster patented fold-up shelving maximizes cargo loading and flexibility.  Includes aluminum side
wall liner.
Six shelves for 148" wheel base
Kit 23003601SK
Six shelves for 148" wheel base EL
Kit 23003574SK
NOTE:  Federal Motor Carrier Safety Administration (FMCSA) may require the installation
of a bulkhead with the installation of cargo shelving.
NOTE: Refer to FMVSS Title 49 Chapter 5 to evaluate the need of a Load Carrying
Modification Label.
3Ford Transit—2015 Order Guide
Utilimaster.com/ProMaster/
Cab Floor Overlay
Flat floor kit with traction strips
used when the passenger's seat has
been removed.
NOTE:  The van MUST be ordered
without the passenger seat from the
factory.
NOTE:  The delete passenger seat
option is presently only available
with the gas engine.
Kit 23003592SK
Hand Cart Straps
Mounting angle with rubber S-hook
strap for quickly and conveniently
securing your hand cart.
NOTE:  Designed for use with the
Utilimaster shelving.
10" Kit 64239594SK
15" Kit 64239593SK
4Ford Transit—2015 Order Guide
Utilimaster.com/ProMaster/
Reflective Triangle Kit
Universal reflective triangle
kit with mounting bracket and
hardware.
Kit 23003585SK
Large cargo area printer basket
with mounting hardware.
Kit 23003552SK
Printer Basket, Large–21311258
Wire Baskets
Printer Basket, Small–21311357
Small cab area printer basket with
mounting hardware.
Kit 23003553SK
5Ford Transit—2015 Order Guide
Utilimaster.com/ProMaster/
Also Available
Rearview Camera with Windshield Mounted Monitor
A 3-1/2" color rearview camera system with audio is first on the list for collision avoidance safety.
Kit 58232514SK
Fire Extinguisher
Mounted behind the driver's seat.
Kit 23003584SK
Rear Grab Handles
Two safety yellow grab handles at the rear door.
 High Roof Kit 23003596SK
Hazardous Material Placards
Four Placard Kit 23003595SK
Set of four Haz-Mat placards with a an off-set front license plate holder.
Placards include Dangerous Flammable 3, Radioactive 7, Dangerous When Wet 4, Blank,
Explosives 1.4, Flammable Gas 2, Non-Flammable Gas 2, Oxidizer 5.1, Toxic 6, and
Corrosive 8.
Front Bumper Mounting Bracket Only Kit 23003594SK
Tie-Down Strap
One red 1'' x 5.5' utility strap kit designed to hold a plastic 5-gallon bucket.
Kit 64239768SK